1
Tw
o
-w
ay
Edition 03/24
C
AT

315 38965 38973
CONNECTION TYPE DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
HEAVY SERIES
SAE J514/ISO/DIS11926-1
FEMALE THREAD
Please note the pressure ratings of the tube connections!
BKHBall valve with venting hole
Steel
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN6-7/16“UNF 5 69 12 7/16“-20 UNF 0,40
BKH-DN10-9/16“UNF 10 72 13 9/16“-18 UNF 0,55
BKH-DN13-3/4“UNF 13 83 15 3/4“-16 UNF 0,66
BKH-DN20-1 1/16“UN 20 95 20 1 1/16“-12 UN 1,58
BKH-DN25-1 5/16“UN 25 113 20 1 5/16“-12 UN 2,30
PN
[bar]
118A 1188
500 39003 39008